
École Arbutus Global Middle School 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2019-2020 
 
 

SEPTEMBER Tuesday, September 3, 2019 School opens at 9:30 am  -  Dismissal: 11:30 am 
 Tuesday, September 17, 2019 Family BBQ (sponsored by the PAC) 6 pm,  

Meet the Teacher Night  7 pm  
 Wednesday, September 18, 2019 Student Photos 
 Monday, September 23, 2019 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
   
OCTOBER Monday, October 14, 2019 Thanksgiving Day - school is not in session 
 Wednesday, October 23, 2019 Parent/Teacher Interviews - Early Dismissal: 11:51 am 
 Thursday, October 24, 2019 Parent/Teacher Interviews - Early Dismissal: 11:51 am 
 Friday, October 25, 2019 Pro D Day (non- instructional day - province wide) 
 Tuesday, October 29, 2019 Student Photos (Retake Day) 
   
NOVEMBER Monday, November 11, 2019 Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday - school is not in session 
 Friday, November 22, 2019 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
 Friday, November 29, 2019 Curriculum Completion - Early Dismissal: 11:35 am 
   
DECEMBER December  4 & 5, 2019 Poinsettia Music Concerts 7 pm in Gymnasium 
 Wednesday, December 18, 2019 Report Cards go home 
 Friday, December 20, 2019 Last day of school before Winter Break - Dismissal: 2:45 pm 
   
JANUARY Monday, January 6, 2020 School re-opens 8:30 am 
 Monday, January 20, 2020 Pro D Day  (non-instructional day - Arbutus Global ) 
 Wednesday, January 22, 2020 Student Led Conferences - Early Dismissal: 11:51 am 
   
FEBRUARY Friday, February 14, 2020 Pro D Day (tri district non-instructional day) 
 Monday, February 17, 2020 Family Day Statutory Holiday - school is not in session 
 Friday, February 21, 2020 Curriculum Completion - Early Dismissal: 11:35 am 
   
MARCH Wednesday, March 11, 2020 Report Cards go home 
 Friday, March 13, 2020 Last day of school before Spring Break.  Dismissal: 2:45 pm 
 Monday, March 30, 2020 School re-opens 8:30 am 
   
APRIL Wednesday, April 8, 2020 Arbutus Night of Music - 7 pm at UVic  
 Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday Statutory Holiday - school is not in session 
 Monday, April 13, 2020 Easter Monday Statutory Holiday - school is not in session 
   
MAY Friday, May 15, 2020 Pro D Day (non-instructional day - district 61) 
 Monday, May 18, 2020 Victoria Day - school is not in session 
   
JUNE Friday, June 5, 2020 Curriculum Completion - Early dismissal: 11:35 am 
 Monday, June 22, 2020 Gr 8 Recognition Assembly -10:45 am 
 Thursday, June 25, 2020 Last day of school for students.  Report cards go home 
 Friday, June 26, 2020 Year-end Administrative Day  -  no school for students 
   

 Bells: 08:30 am First Bell    (warning bell) 
  08:35 am Second Bell  (Advisory Classes begin) 
  2:45 pm  End of Day Bell - Dismissal 
  (See reverse for detailed block schedule) 



 

École Arbutus Global Middle School 

CLASS SCHEDULE 2019-2020 
 
 

MONDAY, TUESDAY, 
WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY  THURSDAY ONLY 

08:35 -08:48  ADVISORY  08:35 - 08:51  ADVISORY 

08:48 - 09:30  BLOCK 1  08:51 - 09:33  BLOCK 1 

09:30 - 10:12  BLOCK 2  09:33 - 10:15  BLOCK 2 

10:12 - 10:27  NUTRITION BREAK  10:15 - 10:30  NUTRITION BREAK 

10:27 - 11:09  BLOCK 3  10:30 - 11:12  BLOCK 3 

11:09 - 11:51  BLOCK 4  11:12 - 11:54  BLOCK 4 

11:51 - 12:36 LUNCH BREAK  11:54 - 12:39 LUNCH BREAK 

12:36 - 1:19 BLOCK 5  12:39 - 1:21 BLOCK 5 

1:19 - 2:02 BLOCK 6  1:21 - 2:03 BLOCK 6 

2:02 - 2:45 BLOCK 7  2:03 - 2:45 BLOCK 7 

 


